
Item Details: 

 

Product Code Description   Qty 

73205 
FHD High Density 2U Rack Mount Enclosure Unloaded, Sliding Drawer, Holds up to 8x 
FHD Cassettes or Panels, 288 Fibers (LC) Enclosure 2 

73206 
FHD High Density 4U Rack Mount Enclosure Unloaded, Sliding Drawer, Holds up to 8x 

FHD Cassettes or Panels, 288 Fibers (LC) Enclosure 2 

96427 
FHD High Density 1U Rack Mount Enclosure Unloaded, Tool-less Removable Top Cover, 
Holds up to 4x FHD Cassettes or Panels, 144 Fibers (LC) Enclosure 16 

105335 
FHD 3x MTP®-12 Cassette, 36 Fibers OM4 Multimode, Type A, 3x 12F MTP® to 18x 
Shuttered LC Duplex (Aqua), 0.35dB max MTP Cassette 16 

105336 
FHD 3x MTP®-12 Cassette, 36 Fibers OM4 Multimode, Type AF, 3x 12F MTP® to 18x 

Shuttered LC Duplex (Aqua), 0.35dB max MTP Cassette 16 

68107 
10m (33ft) MTP®-12 (Female) to MTP®-12 (Female) OM4 Multimode Elite Trunk Cable, 
12 Fibers, Type A, Plenum (OFNP), Magenta Trunk Cable 39 

73705 
15m (49ft) MTP®-12 (Female) to MTP®-12 (Female) OM4 Multimode Elite Trunk Cable, 
12 Fibers, Type A, Plenum (OFNP), Magenta Trunk Cable 18 

40233 
3m (10ft) LC UPC to LC UPC Duplex OM4 Multimode PVC (OFNR) 2.0mm Fiber Optic 
Patch Cable Patch Code 576 

40236 
5m (16ft) LC UPC to LC UPC Duplex OM4 Multimode PVC (OFNR) 2.0mm Fiber Optic 
Patch Cable Patch Code 18 

72911 
Zero U Horizontal Cable Manager, Steel Frame with 5 Detachable PC Plastic D-rings, 
Single Sided, for 19" EIA 

Cable 
Management 20 

  
 


